Friday 2 Mar 2007
all times are approximate U.S. Eastern (GMT minus 5)

time

1225
1228
1233
1239
1246
1250
1255
1259

1304
1311
1320
1326
1331
1338
1347
1354

1402
1407
1411
1415
1420
1425

1432
1439
1440
1444
1453
1458

artist

Nathan Fake

Ferry Corsten

Luke Chable & Danny Bonici
The Faint

Soulwax

Polysics

Trashtalk

Nathan Fake

London Sewer Tour
Pole Folder

Alexander Koning
Franssen vs. Lowdown
Chris Salt

Solid Globe

Dave Swayze

Derek Howell

Autechre

The Watchmaker

Eats Tapes vs. The Soft Pink Truth
Mouse On Mars

Trans Am

The Knife

2 Bit Pie

Hot Chip
Kraftwerk

Hot Chip
C'mon & Kipsky
Seven Octaves

20 minutes into the future
WKDU - Philadelphia
91.7FM www.wkdu.org

title (remix)

Bumblechord

Are You Ready

Ride (King Unique remix)

The Conductor (Thin White Duke remix)
Miserable Girl

Coelacanth Is Android (MSTRKRFT remix)
Tank Girl

The Sky Was Pink (Icelandic version)

Knee Deep Innit

Salvation On Slavery Sins (Nick Muir mix)
Bahnstralie

Dead Man Talking

Atmospheric Graffiti (Aidan Lavelle remix)
Sahara vs. North Pole (Thomas Datt remix)
Last Flight To Paris

Western High

Eutow

Splinters

Uh Huh

Fish Bord

First Words

Heartbeats (Rex The Dog remix)

Fly

Colours (Fred Falke remix)

Pocket Calculator (Glomag remix)

Over And Over (Mock & Toot dub)

Circus C & K (featuring Amsterdam Klezmer Band)
Icy Friends Shaking Hands



